Sunday, February 23, 2025

Start List Results
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4 Stoumont

Serie  Final

NAME

Samuel Pype

Mathijs Mertens

Bram Sikkens

Martin Marien

Senez Jeremy

Laurane Sinnesael

Wouter combhaire

Robbe Van Ackerbroeck

Sverre Van Ackerbroeck

Mathieu Druyts

Bernard Moyersoen

William Fostier

Davy Theys

Toon Vercammen

Mathot Sacha

Jonas Van Den Bergh

Senne Bertels

Frank Schoeters

Jobbe Peels

?Canoeing

TAGS

Run 1

EVENT

hsen

hsen
hsen
hsen
hsen
Dsen
Hjun
Hjun
Hjun
hsen
Hvet3
Hjun
hvet1
Hjun
HBBucrs

hvet1
Hasp
Hvet3

Hjun

CLUB

lkec

RCNML
KCCM
RMCS
CRBK
RCNML
KCCM
H20
H20
GKV
H20
RCNML
NWC
KCCM
KCCM
GKV
KCCM

NWC

Race

COUNTRY

Belgium

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
BRlEE
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

Classic Volwa

1 TIME

25:00.47

25:05.74
25:35.57
25:57.56
26:09.56
26:21.53
26:36.24
26:37.23
26:48.35
26:54.31
26:58.32
27:05.63
27:17.17
27:32.35
RACES %75{%73'3%3
27:59.20
28:13.80
28:17.11

28:59.84

TOTAL DIFF
25:00.47
25:05.74 00:05.27
25:35.57 00:35.10
25:57.56 00:57.09
26:09.56 01:09.09
26:21.53 01:21.06
26:36.24 01:35.77
26:37.23 01:36.76
26:48.35 01:47.88
26:54.31 01:53.84
26:58.32 01:57.85
27:05.63 02:05.16
271717 02:16.70
27:328%IN oPBRINTP
LR B
27:59.20 02:58.73
28:13.80 03:13.33
28:17.11 03:16.64
28:59.84 03:59.37


https://results.racegorilla.com/competition/3891/start-list
https://results.racegorilla.com/competition/3891/results
https://www.racegorilla.com/products
https://www.racegorilla.com/sports
https://www.racegorilla.com/pricing
https://results.racegorilla.com/
https://www.racegorilla.com/products/support
https://www.racegorilla.com/contact
javascript:void(0)
https://results.racegorilla.com/sign-up

22

23

24

25

26

28

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

15

27

29

35

61

49

39

58

38

27

28

34

33

26

24

20

35

22

41

23

31

36

44

45

51

55

57

64

87

86

72

46

30

89

29

Mayrhofer Enea

Theo Guigue

Jaap Van Den Bergh

Wannes Vercammen

Per Van Den Bergh

Maarten Mommaerts

Ann Vlassak

Jan Vanhecke

Teko Loic

Coppens Adrien

Camille Huet

Warre Goosens

Ribe Smids

Mathot Marilou

Joke Plas

Abrahams Loes

Charles Adrien D Oultremont

Wies Van Hissenhove

Maé Snoeck

Marchese Manfredi

Hulpiau Clémence

De hasque Marguerite

Chris Pype

Axel Carré

Sophia Schmidt

David Piaskowski

Jean-Louis Bare

Grosjean Malo

Florence Tarte

Irina Staquet

Van de Plas Alois

Hasp

Hasp

Hjun

Hjun

Hasp

Hasp

Dsen

hsen

Hasp

Hasp

Dasp

Hasp

Hjun

Dasp

Dsen

Dsen

hsen

Hasp

Dsen

hvet1

Dsen

Djun

Hvet3

hsen

Dsen

hsen

hsen

hsen

Djun

Djun

Hasp

CRBK

H20

KCCM

KCCM

KCCM

KCCM

NwWC

GKV

CRBK

CRBK

H20

KCCM

NWC

CRBK

NWC

CRBK

RCNML

KCCM

RCNML

CRBK

CRBK

CRBK

lkee

RBKC

KSG

KCD

rocs

RMCS

RMCS

Mava

RMCS

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Germany

Germany

29:09.06

29:10.46

29:18.67

29:25.22

29:46.36

30:21.51

31:00.66

31:35.97

31:41.94

32:37.72

32:59.54

33:03.95

33:32.55

35:10.94

56:11.44

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

25:57.44

DNS

27:19.84

30:05.50

30:56.30

33:00.17

DNS

29:09.06

29:10.46

29:18.67

29:25.22

29:46.36

30:21.51

31:00.66

31:35.97

31:41.94

32:37.72

32:59.54

33:03.95

33:32.55

35:10.94

56:11.44

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

25:57.44

DNS

27:19.84

30:05.50

30:56.30

33:00.17

DNS

04:08.59

04:09.99

04:18.20

04:24.75

04:45.89

05:21.04

06:00.19

06:35.50

06:41.47

07:37.25

07:59.07

08:03.48

08:32.08

10:10.47

31:10.97

00:56.97

02:19.37

05:05.03

05:55.83

07:59.70
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